FINALES INTERDEPARTEMENTALES 2024

FID BANDE R1 A SALON (07/04/2024)

Classement général
1

a0, WN

FID CADRE R1 A ISTRES (14/04/2024)

Classement général
1

o B, WN

FID LIBRE R2 A LA GARDE (21/04/2024)

Classement général
1

o Uk~ WwN

Joueur
LEDUCQ MORGAN
PIELIN PASCAL
CARRION JEAN PHILIPPE
LANNURIEN THIERRY
LECOQ ARNAUD
VAUTRIN JEAN

Joueur
VITALIEN PIERRE
CALDERON LUC

BARDET JEAN PIERRE
SOLTANI OMAR
BIDDAU FRANCOIS
LUCENET PAUL

Joueur
CHASTAN GEORGES
GABETTO STEPHANE
CHARBIT JEAN MARC
LANNURIEN THIERRY
BARDET JEAN PIERRE

CALDERON LUC

FID 3 BANDES R1 A MENTON (28/04/2024)

Classement général
1

o b~ wWwN

Joueur

Moyenne (2,80)
2,04
2,40
1,63
1,46
1,42
1,38

Moyenne (2,80)
2,92
2,33
2,33
2,45
2,35
2,14

Moyenne (2,80)
3,68
3,76
3,56
3,41
3,17
2,19

Moyenne (2,80)

MPART
2,60
3,33
1,87
2,60
1,71

MPART
3,07
3,80
3,63
2,63
4,21
2,75

MPART
5,55
7,14
3,84
6,66
5,26
2,50

MPART



FID LIBRE R4 A MANDELIEU (05/05/2024)

Classement général Joueur Moyenne (2,80) MPART
1

a0~ WN

FID LIBRE R3 A ??? (12/05/2024)

Classement général Joueur Moyenne (2,80) MPART
1

o B~ WwN

FID BANDE R2 A ??? (19/05/2024)

Classement général Joueur Moyenne (2,80) MPART
1

o b~ wWwN

FID 3 BANDES R2 A ??? (26/05/2024)

Classement général Joueur Moyenne (2,80) MPART
1

o s wWwN



